
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, SRINAGAR 
FINAL TERM DATESHEET FOR CLASS XI – 2016-17 

Timing 10:30 AM to 01:30 PM 

DATE DAY Subject 

18-02-2017 Saturday Physics/ Accounts / History 

20-02-2017 Monday MWT/ Painting / Mass Comm. / Phy. Edu. / Computer S cience /  
Psychology / Engg. Graphics / Sociology (5 th Subject)  

22-02-2017 Wednesday English  

25-02-2017 Saturday Chemistry/ BST / Pol. Sc. 

27-02-2017 Monday Maths / Sociology (4 th subject) 

01-03-2017 Wednesday Biology / Economics 

04-03-2017 Saturday 6th Subject 

06-03-2017 Monday Practical’s 

07-03-2017 Tuesday Practical’s 

08-03-2017 Wednesday Practical’s 

09-03-2017 Thursday Practical’s 

14-03-2017 Tuesday Result Declaration 

 Kindly Note: 
01. All the students will come to school only on their examination days. 
02. The Final Term Examination Result  will be declared on March 14 , 2017 i.e. Tuesday between 10:00.a.m. to 01:00 p.m.  Teachers  

will not be available after that. 
03.  School will reopens for class XII on March, 15 th 2017. 
 

Examination Deptt.  


